Race Date
September 14, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Name

1 1 9549
2 2 9685
3 3 9682
4 4 9645
5 5 9408
6 6 9547
7 7 9330
8 8 9628
9 9 9697
10 10 9383
11 11 9562
12 12 9276
13 13 9653
14 14 9744
15 15 9679
16 16 9640
17 17 9568
18 18 9569
19 19 9701
20 20 9642
21 21 9554
22 22 9576
23 23 9324
24 24 9709
25 25 9693
26 26 9377
27 27 9371
28 28 9648
20 29 9265
30 (>7) 9702
31 30 9297
32 31 9284
33 32 9500
34 33 9409
35 34 9733
36 35 9327
37 36 9375
38 37 9374
39 38 9323
40 39 9627
41 40 9263
42 (>7) 9698
43 41 9600
44 42 9416
45 43 9318
46 44 9462

Kai Feasel

Myles Cordes
Wes Brooks
Andyn McClane
Spiros Christos
Oliver Beiswanger
Bently Smythe
Adam Ambers
Perun Piyadasa
Troy Shively
Hayden Leins

Eli Swinehart
Hudson Scott
Jackson White
Augie Beer
Aidan Lang
Justin Noble
Emmett Pichardo
Emerson Rinehart
Benton Lott

Leo Hill

Francis Shoaff
Kayden Harris
Ben Wooldridge
Holden Miller
Bryce McEowen
Tristan Grable
Ellis Payne
Roosevelt Hoffert
Jackson Ruefer
Kyler Hellwig
Max Hiler
Mathias Prouse
Clint Douglas
Robert Hundt
Evan Moreland
Everett Maggard
Kaden Leitch
Gavin Harlan
Oliver Abbs
Rushabh Gorhe
Max Preston
Malachi Weber
Alek Lantz
Karsten Castetter
Ethan Laird

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Team Grade
Maple Creek
Summit
Summit
Northridge Middle
Lakeview
Maple Creek
Fairfield
Northridge Middle
Summit
ISMS
Maple Creek
Edgewood
Northridge Middle
Westchester
Summit
Northridge Middle
Maple Creek
Maple Creek
Summit
Northridge Middle
Maple Creek
Maple Creek
Fairfield
Summit
Summit
ISMS
ISMS
Northridge Middle
Edgewood
Summit
ENMS
Elkhart Christian
Logansport JH
Lakeview
Westchester
Fairfield
ISMS
ISMS
Fairfield
Northridge Middle
Edgewood
Summit
Michigan City
Lakeview
Fairfield
Lincoln Junior High,

1

Time Pace

9:58.7 5:22/M
10:10.8  5:28/M
10:31.3  5:39/M
10:32.9 5:40/M
10:34.0 5:41/M
10:39.2  5:44/M
10:51.8  5:50/M
10:58.5 5:54/M
10:58.9 5:54/M
11:07.2 5:59/M
11:10.4  6:00/M
11:12.0 6:01/M
11:12.9 6:02/M
11:18.5 6:05/M
11:18.9  6:05/M
11:20.8 6:06/M
11:21.2  6:06/M
11:21.4  6:06/M
11:25.5 6:09/M
11:27.5 6:10/M
11:28.5 6:10/M
11:29.5 6:11/M
11:32.3  6:12/M
11:38.5 6:16/M
11:38.8  6:16/M
11:42.7 6:18/M
11:45.7 6:19/M
11:47.3  6:20/M
11:52.0 6:23/M
11:59.9 6:27/M
12:03.5 6:29/M
12:04.3 6:29/M
12:06.0 6:30/M
12:08.4 6:32/M
12:11.0 6:33/M
12:12.2 6:34/M
12:14.0 6:35/M
12:14.7 6:35/M
12:16.4  6:36/M
12:18.7 6:37/M
12:21.3  6:39/M
12:22.0 6:39/M
12:22.8  6:39/M
12:23.0 6:39/M
12:24.8  6:40/M
12:25.3  6:41/M

09/14/2024 09:24:08




Race Date
September 14, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

>7)
53
54
55

>7)
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
>7)
63
64
65
66
67
>7)
>7)
68
>7)
69
70
>7)
71
72
>7)
73
74
>7)
>7)
75
76
77
78
79
80

9369
9275
9466
9423
9326
9450
9455
9331
9319
9741
9454
9732
9687
9410
9414
9283
9480
9497
9499
9388
9320
9420
9474
9266
9739
9300
9411
9336
9593
9368
9491
9493
9472
9285
9302
9421
9728
9731
9471
9424
9496
9287
9262
9492
9299
9286

Jamison Cordes
Johnny Shoue
Harrison McNeil
Luke Vanderbie
Ethan Moreland
Payton Carlton
Alonzo Diaz
Will Temple
Hudson Cripe
Ryan Seaman
Luke Derifield
Ben Hiestand
Carson Gallo
Zeke Gardner
Logan Hamstra
Michael Heckathorn
Hudson Wray
Sean Martin
Ivan Perez
Isaiah Wike
Aaron Estep
Benjamin Maile
Zurich Taubert
Keaton Kuhn
Chase Olszewski
Blake Silver
Ben Goebel
Adam Webb
Alejandro Lopez
Nick Cooper
Jesus Cazarez
Kevin Hernandez
Noelin Shook
Clayton Morris
Kyler Zuehsow
Hudson Roler
Mason Bobbin
Job Hennigar
Evan Schaefer
Mitch Warner
Jacob Maclus
Diego Panilla
Brady Creighton
Kaled Hernandez
Leeham Modert
Dunkin Morris

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Team Grade
ISMS
Edgewood
Lincoln Junior High,
Lakeview
Fairfield
Lincoln Junior High,
Lincoln Junior High,
Fairfield
Fairfield
Westchester
Lincoln Junior High,
Westchester
Summit
Lakeview
Lakeview
Elkhart Christian
Lincoln Junior High,
Logansport JH
Logansport JH
ISMS
Fairfield
Lakeview
Lincoln Junior High,
Edgewood
Westchester
ENMS
Lakeview
Fairfield
Michigan City
ISMS
Logansport JH
Logansport JH
Lincoln Junior High,
Elkhart Christian
ENMS
Lakeview
Westchester
Westchester
Lincoln Junior High,
Lakeview
Logansport JH
Elkhart Christian
Edgewood
Logansport JH
ENMS
Elkhart Christian

2

Time Pace
12:25.6  6:41/M
12:27.6  6:42/M
12:30.3  6:43/M
12:31.3 6:44/M
12:31.7 6:44/M
12:33.5 6:45/M
12:35.3  6:46/M
12:37.8  6:47/M
12:38.8  6:48/M
12:44.2 6:51/M
12:51.8  6:55/M
12:52.0 6:55/M
12:52.2  6:55/M
12:53.5 6:56/M
12:58.0 6:58/M
12:59.3  6:59/M
13:00.3 6:59/M
13:09.0 7:04/M
13:09.4  7:04/M
13:14.3  7:07/M
13:15.5 7:08/M
13:21.3 7:11/M
13:23.2  7:12/M
13:24.8 7:13/M
13:27.2  7:14/M
13:31.3 7:16/M
13:35.9  7:19/M
13:38.2  7:20/M
13:41.8 7:22IM
13:42.8 7:22/M
13:43.5 7:23/M
13:475 7:25/M
13:48.7  7:26/M
13:54.2  7:28/M
13:54.8  7:29/M
13:57.8  7:30/M
14:04.7  7:34/M
14:06.5 7:35/M
14:09.6  7:37/M
14:10.0 7:37/M
14:14.0 7:39/M
14:22.0 7:43/M
14:25.8  7:45/M
14:34.9  7:50/M
14:42.2  7:54/M
14:49.5 7:58/M

09/14/2024 09:24:08



2024 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2024 Overall Finish List
Boys

Boy's Varsity
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 9498 Emmelio Morales Logansport JH 15:09.4  8:09/M
94 81 9288 Cj Coddens Elkhart Christian 15:42.4  8:27/M
95 82 9594  Eduardo Lopez Michigan City 19:17.4 10:22/M
96 83 9298  Matyler Leonard ENMS 21:00.8 11:18/M
97 84 9591  Patrick Gutierrez Michigan City 22:54.4 12:19/M
98 85 9597  Mason Perry Michigan City 23:30.5 12:38/M
99 86 9589  Nickelous Cabello Michigan City 24:06.2 12:57/M

Results available at www.thtiming.com 3 09/14/2024 09:24:08



